
Date Door Kitchen

Happy Hoppers Square Dance Club
Sign-up sheet for dance year 2023 * 2024

(1 couple for each position for each dance)

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Saturday, October 7, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Saturday, November 4, 2023

Saturday, November 18, 2023

Saturday, December 2, 2023

Saturday, December 16, 2023
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Date Door Kitchen

Happy Hoppers Square Dance Club
Sign-up sheet for dance year 2023 * 2024

(1 couple for each position for each dance)

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Saturday, January 6, 2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024
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Date Door Kitchen

Happy Hoppers Square Dance Club
Sign-up sheet for dance year 2023 * 2024

(1 couple for each position for each dance)

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024
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